
“It is not the strongest or the most intelligent 

who will survive but those who can best 

manage change.”
                                                 - Charles Darwin

In Darwin we are inspired by the finest 
herbaceous and botanical ingredients that nature 

has to offer.  With a bar team dedication to 
creation, we have an assortment of  bespoke, 
home-infused liqueurs and syrups that take 

centre-stage throughout our cocktail list. Take 
your pick, sit back and enjoy the view with one of 

our beautiful cocktail in hand.



P R E  D I N N E R  C O C K T A I L S

Food and beverage allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements. Allergens are present in our bar so 
we cannot guarantee drinks are 100% allergen free. A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT. 

Raspberry Dream Gin  £15 .00
Beefeater gin, coconut milk, lime & apple juice, raspberry

Darwin’s Punch  Rum  £15.00
Havana Especial, pineapple juice, lime juice, Orgeat, 
crème de pêche & Angostura bitters

High in the Sky  Champagne  £17 .00
Belvedere vodka, Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, passion fruit, 
lemon & crème De pêche 

A N Y T I M E  C O C K T A I L S

Chilango  Tequila  £15.00
Olmeca Altos, lime juice, Grenadine, Monte Alban Mezcal, raspberries, 
chilli & lemonade

Havana Sling  Rum  £15.00
Havana 7YrO, agave syrup, passion fruit, lime juice, mint leaves, 
grapefruit juice & Angostura bitters

Jungle Jewel  Rum  £15.00
Coconut rum, melon liqueur, lime & pineapple juice



Caribbean Vibes  £9.50
Raspberry & lemon juice, apple juice, cranberry

Cranberry Fields  £9.50
Cranberry & lime juice, grenadine, strawberry

Violet Kiss  £9.50
Violet syrup, lemon, apple juice

A F T E R  D I N N E R  C O C K T A I L S

Food and beverage allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements. Allergens are present in our bar so 
we cannot guarantee drinks are 100% allergen free. A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT. 

Smoked Negroni  Gin  £15.00
Beefeater gin, Campari, Antica Formula, Cynar & Laphroaig 10YrO

Old J's Elixir  Rum  £15.00
Old J Dark spiced rum, apple pie syrup, orange & lemon bitter

Whisky Legacy  Bourbon   £15.00
Bulleit Bourbon infused with roasted coconut flakes, caramel, 
Amaro Averna & lemon bitters

V I R G I N  C  O  C K T A I L S



£10.00

£15.00

£16.50

£16.50

Vodka
Absolut Blue 
Peppery grains, vanilla pod
Ciroc
Citrus, grapes 
Belvedere 
Vanilla, almond, spice
Grey Goose 
Almond, citrus
Absolut Elyx £16.50
Black pepper, sweetcorn, chocolate, hazelnut

Gin
Beefeater Pink £10.00
Strawberry, sweet
Beefeater £10.00
Botanical, citrus
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger    £15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

Ginger, citrus, rhubarb
Beefeater 24 
Light spice, botanical, dry  
Sipsmith
Citrus, botanical, dry 
Hendrick’s
Cucumber, rose petal 
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit  
Grapefruit  
Gin Mare
Rosemary, olives, thyme, basil 
Tanqueray 10 
Citrus, botanical, dry   
Monkey 47        
Cranberry, citrus, wood 

£10.00

£10.00

   £10.00

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£15.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

Rum

Havana Club 3YrO   
Light vanilla
Malibu 
Sweet coconut
Havana Club Especial                   
Cinnamon, orange peel, tobacco 
Gosling’s Black Seal 
Butterscotch, fruit cake, vanilla
Havana Club Spiced                          
Vanilla, guava, pineapple 
Havana Club 7YrO
Banana, sweet vanilla, toasty oak  
Abelha Cachaca 
Citrus, herbal, cumin, spices
Wray & Nephew   
Spices, banana, Demerara sugar 
Pampero Aniversario        
Butterscotch, vanilla, chocolate
Diplomatico Reserva 
Toffee, ginger, dark chocolate
Zacapa Centenario 23YrO £21.00
Toasted wood, vanilla, almond, chocolate 
El Dorado 21YrO £34.00
Tropical fruit, spice, honey, rich   

Mixers from £4.25

S P I R I T S



£11.50

£11.50

£15.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

American Whiskey
Maker's Mark 
Butterscotch, vanilla, oak       
Jack Daniels No 7 
Cinnamon, touch orange, chocolate
Bulleit Rye 
Peach, cherry, orange zest 
Woodford Reserve 
Honey, cocoa, butterscotch, oak 
Wild Turkey
Apple, malmsey, anise 
Sazerac Rye 
Ginger, orange peels, pepper

Japanese Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel
Cloves, cinnamon, citrus, walnut 
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve      £21.00

£11.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50 

£16.50

Peppermint, citrus, pine
Yamazaki 12YrO 
Nut oil, tropical fruit, roots 

Tequila

Ocho Blanco
Black Pepper, Lemon, Lime 
Olmeca Blanco
Citrus, agave, pepper 
Olmeca Reposado
Almond, vanilla, cinnamon 
Don Julio Blanco
Agave, lime, lemon  
Don Julio Reposado
Lemon, spices, stone fruits
Don Julio Anejo
Citrusy, caramel

Single Malt
Talisker 10YrO £15.00
Salty, peaty, citrus 
Cragganmore 12YrO  £16.50
Honey, stone fruits, chestnuts 
Glenmorangie 10YrO         £16.50
Apricot, honey, malt, toffee    
Laphroaig 10YrO £16.50
Seaweed, citrus, peaty
Oban 14YrO £21.00
Wood smoke, figs, honey    
Glenmorangie 18YrO £24.50
Cream, grapefruit, honey 

Whisky Blends 
Jameson Irish Whisky £11.50
Orchard fruits, vanilla     
Johnnie Walker Black £11.50
Raisins, sweet vanilla, orange zest       
Chivas Regal 12YrO £15 .00
Vanilla custard, hints of aniseed, butter toffee

£16.50

£46 .00

£16.50 

Jameson Black Barrel 
Nutmeg, honey, oak 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Rose, hazelnut, dark chocolate, tobacco 

Calvados
Avallen      
Apple blossom, oak

Please note that we serve double measures as standard. If you would prefer a single measure please ask your server. A discretionary 
service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

S P I R I T S

£39.00

£11.50



£11 .50

£16.50

£21.00

£46.00

£10.00

Cognac

Martell VS
Fruits, wood hints 
Hennessy VS
Citrus, apple, fresh grapes    
Hine Rare VSOP 
Toffee, apple, plum, apricot  
Hennessy XO 
Candied fruit, wild cocoa, pepper

Aperifs & Digestifs
Cynar
Herbs, artichoke 
Sambuca Ramazotti White        £10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Herbal, star anise 
Aperol 
Bitter orange, pink grapefruit 
Campari 
Herbal, orange, cherry 
Luxarado Limoncello 
Italian lemon 
Sambuca Ramazotti Black £11.50
Licorice, fennel, jellybeans 

Vermouth 
Martini Rosso £10.00
Wormwood, caramel, herbal
Noilly Prat Dry £10.00 
Camomile, nutmeg, Gentian
Carpano Antica Formula £11.50
Dark chocolate,bitter cherries 

Liqueur
Kahlua £10.00
Dark chocolate, coffee, vanilla
Frangelico £10.00
Hazelnuts, cinnamon 
Bailey's   £10.00
Whiskey, cream, cocoa, vanilla 
Amaretto £10.00
Almond, marzipan  
Cherry Heering £11.50
Cherry, herbal 
Luxardo Maraschino £11.50
Cherry, orange, vanilla 
Drambuie £11.50
Whisky, herbs, spices, orange
Plymouth Fruit Cup £11.50
Orange, cinnamon
Chambord £11.50
Blackberry, raspberry, vanilla, Cognac  
Cointreau £11.50
Orange, cinnamon, mandarin
Grand Marnier £11.50
Orange zest, hazelnut, Cognac 
Benedictine D.O.M. £11.50
Herbal, orange, honey
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila £15.00
Coffee, chocolate, vanilla

Mixers from £4.25

S P I R I T S

Please note that we serve double measures as standard. If you would prefer a single measure please ask your server. A discretionary 
service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT. 



B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

Bottle

Heineken (0%) 330ml  (Netherlands) £5.75
Heineken 330ml  (Netherlands) £6.75
Birra Moretti 330ml  (Italy) £6.95

Draft

Heineken (Netherlands)  Pint £7.75
1/2  pint £5.00

Cider

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 500ml £7.75 
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml    £7.75

Tea £4 .50

Goji Berry & Cranberry  
Fruity, rich and sweet blend with cranberry pieces, goji 
berries, kiwi and apricot bits

Sky Garden Blend  
A blend of black teas from Assam, Kenya, Rwanda and 
Yunnan
 
Classic Earl Grey  
Fragrant citrusy, floral bergamot

Jasmine Pearls 
A sweet, round, heady jasmine infusion

Wild Rooibos 
Malty and rich, with deep fruit flavours

Chamomile  
Soft and floral with a mild hints of apple 

Jade Tips 
Smooth, mellow and slightly vegetal

T E A  &  C O F F E E

Coffee

Americano       £4.40
Cappuccino £4.50
Latte £4.50
Espresso £4.30
Double espresso £4.50
Macchiato £4.40
Double macchiato        £4.50
Mocha £4.50
Ristretto £4.30
Flat White          £4.50
Hot Chocolate £4.75
Matcha Latte         £4.50



Soft

Coca-Cola £4.25
Diet Coke £4.25
Fever Tree Tonic Water £4.25
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water   £4.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.75

Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 
Fever Tree Soda Water        
Fever Tree Lemonade

Water

Still or Sparkling
Filtered to purity and served as 
much as you like (price per person)

Juice

Cranberry £4.50
Pineapple £4.50
Tomato £4.50
Apple £4.50
Orange £4.50
Pink Grapefruit £4.50

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  WA T E R

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.




