

"It is not the strongest or the most intelligent who will survive but those who can best manage change."

- Charles Darwin

In Darwin we are inspired by the finest herbaceous and botanical ingredients that nature has to offer. With a bar team dedication to creation, we have an assortment of bespoke, home-infused liqueurs and syrups that take centre-stage throughout our cocktail list. Take your pick, sit back and enjoy the view with one of our beautiful cocktail in hand.

PRE DINNER COCKTAILS



Raspberry Dream Gin £15.00

Beefeater gin, coconut milk, lime & apple juice, raspberry



Darwin's Punch Dum £15.00

Havana Especial, pineapple juice, lime juice, Orgeat, crème de pêche & Angostura bitters



High in the Sky Champagne £17.00

Belvedere vodka, Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, passion fruit, lemon & crème De pêche

ANYTIME COCKTAILS



Chilango Teguila £15.00

Olmeca Altos, lime juice, Grenadine, Monte Alban Mezcal, raspberries, chilli & lemonade



Havana Sling Dum £15.00

Havana 7YrO, agave syrup, passion fruit, lime juice, mint leaves, grapefruit juice & Angostura bitters



Jungle Jewel Dum £15.00

Coconut rum, melon liqueur, lime & pineapple juice

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS



Smoked Negroni Gin £15.00

Beefeater gin, Campari, Antica Formula, Cynar & Laphroaig 10YrO



Old J's Elixir Dum £15.00

Old J Dark spiced rum, apple pie syrup, orange & lemon bitter



Whisky Legacy Bourbon £15.00

Bulleit Bourbon infused with roasted coconut flakes, caramel, Amaro Averna & lemon bitters

VIRGIN COCKTAILS



Caribbean Vibes £9.50

Raspberry & lemon juice, apple juice, cranberry



Cranberry Fields £9.50

Cranberry & lime juice, grenadine, strawberry



Violet Kiss £9.50

Violet syrup, lemon, apple juice

SPIRITS

Vodka		Dum	
Absolut Blue Peppery grains, vanilla pod	£10.00	Havana Club 3YrO	£10.00
Ciroc Citrus, grapes	£15.00	Light vanilla Malibu Sweet coconut	£10.00
Belvedere Vanilla, almond, spice	£16.50	Havana Club Especial Cinnamon, orange peel, tobacco	£10.00
Grey Goose Almond, citrus	£16.50	Gosling's Black Seal Butterscotch, fruit cake, vanilla	£11.50
Absolut Elyx Black pepper, sweetcorn, chocolate, haz	£16.50 elnut	Havana Club Spiced Vanilla, guava, pineapple	£11.50
Gin		Havana Club 7YrO Banana, sweet vanilla, toasty oak	£11.50
Beefeater Pink	£10.00	Abelha Cachaca Citrus, herbal, cumin, spices	£15.00
Strawberry, sweet Beefeater Botanical, citrus	£10.00	Wray & Nephew Spices, banana, Demerara sugar	£16.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginge Ginger, citrus, rhubarb	r £15.00	Pampero Aniversario Butterscotch, vanilla, chocolate	£16.50
Beefeater 24 Light spice, botanical, dry	£15.00	Diplomatico Reserva Toffee, ginger, dark chocolate	£16.50
Sipsmith Citrus, botanical, dry	£15.00	Zacapa Centenario 23YrC Toasted wood, vanilla, almond, chocolo	
Hendrick's Cucumber, rose petal	£15.00	El Dorado 21YrO Tropical fruit, spice, honey, rich	£34.00
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Grapefruit	£15.00	Mixers	rom £4.25
Gin Mare Rosemary, olives, thyme, basil	£16.50	,	
Tanqueray 10 Citrus, botanical, dry	£16.50		
Monkey 47 Cranberry, citrus, wood	£16.50		

SPIRITS

American Whiskey	•	Single Malt	
Maker's Mark Butterscotch, vanilla, oak	£11.50	Talisker 10YrO Salty, peaty, citrus	£15.00
Jack Daniels No 7 Cinnamon, touch orange, chocolate	£11.50	Cragganmore 12YrO Honey, stone fruits, chestnuts	£16.50
Bulleit Rye Peach, cherry, orange zest	£15.00	Glenmorangie 10YrO Apricot, honey, malt, toffee	£16.50
Woodford Reserve Honey, cocoa, butterscotch, oak	£16.50	Laphroaig 10YrO Seaweed, citrus, peaty	£16.50
Wild Turkey Apple, malmsey, anise	£16.50	Oban 14YrO Wood smoke, figs, honey	£21.00
Sazerac Rye Ginger, orange peels, pepper	£16.50	Glenmorangie 18YrO Cream, grapefruit, honey	£24.50
1 11/1 - 1		Whisky Blends	
Tapanese Whisky		Jameson Irish Whisky	£11.50
Nikka From The Barrel Cloves, cinnamon, citrus, walnut	£16.50	Orchard fruits, vanilla Johnnie Walker Black	£11.50
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve <i>Peppermint, citrus, pine</i>	£21.00	Raisins, sweet vanilla, orange zest Chivas Regal 12YrO	£15.00
Yamazaki 12YrO Nut oil, tropical fruit, roots	£39.00	Vanilla custard, hints of aniseed, butte Jameson Black Barrel Nutmeg, honey, oak	toffee £16.50
Teguila		Johnnie Walker Blue Rose, hazelnut, dark chocolate, tobacco	£46.00
Ocho Blanco Black Pepper, Lemon, Lime	£11.50	Calvados	
Olmeca Blanco Citrus, agave, pepper	£11.50	Avallen Apple blossom, oak	£16.50
Olmeca Reposado Almond, vanilla, cinnamon	£16.50	Typic viocsom, our	
Don Julio Blanco Agave, lime, lemon	£16.50		
Don Julio Reposado Lemon, spices, stone fruits	£16.50		
Don Julio Anejo Citrusy, caramel	£16.50		

SPIRITS

Cognac		Liqueur	
Martell VS Fruits, wood hints	£11.50	Kahlua Dark chocolate, coffee, vanilla	£10.00
Hennessy VS Citrus, apple, fresh grapes	£16.50	Frangelico Hazelnuts, cinnamon	£10.00
Hine Rare VSOP Toffee, apple, plum, apricot	£21.00	Bailey's Whiskey, cream, cocoa, vanilla	£10.00
Hennessy XO Candied fruit, wild cocoa, pepper	£46.00	Amaretto Almond, marzipan	£10.00
Canaica frant, waa cocoa, pepper		Cherry Heering Cherry, herbal	£11.50
Aperifs & Digestifs		Luxardo Maraschino Cherry, orange, vanilla	£11.50
Cynar Herbs, artichoke	£10.00	Drambuie Whisky, herbs, spices, orange	£11.50
Sambuca Ramazotti White Herbal, star anise	£10.00	Plymouth Fruit Cup Orange, cinnamon	£11.50
Aperol Bitter orange, pink grapefruit	£10.00	Chambord Blackberry, raspberry, vanilla, Cogi	£11.50
Campari Herbal, orange, cherry	£10.00	Cointreau Orange, cinnamon, mandarin	£11.50
Luxarado Limoncello	£10.00	Grand Marnier Orange zest, hazelnut, Cognac	£11.50
Sambuca Ramazotti Black Licorice, fennel, jellybeans	£11.50	Benedictine D.O.M. Herbal, orange, honey	£11.50
zacontec, jennen, jengeemie		Cazcabel Coffee Tequila Coffee, chocolate, vanilla	£15.00
Vermouth			
Martini Rosso Wormwood, caramel, herbal	£10.00	Mixers	rom £4.25
Noilly Prat Dry Camomile, nutmeg, Gentian	£10.00	IMITALIS J	10111 44.43
Carpano Antica Formula Dark chocolate, bitter cherries	£11.50		

BEERS & CIDERS

Bottle		
Heineken (0%) ^{330ml} (Netherlands) Heineken ^{330ml} (Netherlands) Birra Moretti ^{330ml} (Italy)		£5.75 £6.75 £6.95
Draft		
Heineken (Netherlands)	Pint 1/2 pint	£7.75 £5.00
Cider		
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple ^{500ml} Old Mout Kiwi & Lime ^{500ml}		£7.75 £7.75

TEA & COFFEE

Tea £4.50	Coffee	
Goji Berry & Cranberry Fruity, rich and sweet blend with cranberry pieces, goji	Americano	£4.40
Fruity, rich and sweet blend with cranberry pieces, goji berries, kiwi and apricot bits	Cappuccino	£4.50
Sky Garden Blend	Latte	£4.50
A blend of black teas from Assam, Kenya, Rwanda and Yunnan	Espresso	£4.30
Classic Earl Grey	Double espresso	£4.50
Fragrant citrusy, florál bergamot	Macchiato	£4.40
Jasmine Pearls A sweet, round, heady jasmine infusion	Double macchiato	£4.50
Wild Rooibos	Mocha	£4.50
Malty and rich, with deep fruit flavours	Ristretto	£4.30
Chamomile Soft and floral with a mild hints of apple	Flat White	£4.50
Jade Tips	Hot Chocolate	£4.75
Smooth, mellow and slightly vegetal	Matcha Latte	£4.50

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Soft		Inice	
Coca-Cola Diet Coke Fever Tree Tonic Water Fever Tree Light Tonic Water Fever Tree Bitter Lemon Fever Tree Ginger Ale Fever Tree Ginger Beer Fever Tree Soda Water Fever Tree Lemonade	£4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25	Cranberry Pineapple Tomato Apple Orange Pink Grapefruit	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Water Still or Sparkling Filtered to purity and served as much as you like (price per person)	£4.75		